
Pricing Assistant

+44 20 3608 8035

CT600 Preparation and Filing

£75

£98

Turnaround Time Price per �ling
5 Days

3 Days

(applicable for accounting standards FRS101, FRS102 and IFRS FULL)
Accounts iXBRL

enquiry@datatracks.co.uk www.datatracks.com/uk

Managed Tagging Services

Country-by-Country Reporting

www.datatracks.com/uk

CbCR Service CbCR Software

£600 £500

£780

Turnaround Time Price per report Price per report

3 Days

1 Day

• For clients with 15-99 entities per annum, 10% discount applies 

• For clients with >99 entities per annum, contact us for custom price

• Above prices are applicable for TAT of 10 working days 

• For TAT of 3 working days: Base price + 30% extra 

• Add 20% for Tax Computations iXBRL services

• Prices exclude any applicable taxes.

Sign Up Pay & Upload the 
Financial Statement
(Word, Excel or PDF)

Download
the iXBRL file

MTD for VAT
Pricing starts at £30 per entity, per annum. Contact us for custom pricing.

Note: For Minimum list tagging (applicable for UK GAAP), please contact us.
 DataTracks reserves the right to vary these prices or decline work.

£50 £56

£98

£140£126

£88

£210

£290

£189

£340

£261

£306

£306 + £6 /page
beyond 50 pages

£340 + £7 /page
beyond 50 pages

Per set of Financial Statements WORD / EXCEL PDF

04 to 07 pages

08 to 16 pages

17 to 29 pages

30 to 44 pages

45 to 50 pages

Over 50 pages

01 to 03 pages

14+ Years    |    24 Countries    |    172,000+ Compliance Reports    |    17,000+ Clients


